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Chronométreur
32392/0416

38

47
18
25

Ordre de départ demi finale A

MARTIN LAURENT
IMBERT YANN
BERTRAND DENIS

74 MARTIN DENIS

45 DUSSERRE OLIVIER
ROCHEIL SEBASTIEN
CARNAT PIERRE OLIVIER
BOUILLON CHRISTOPHE

4 HAVEZ JEAN PIERRE

CHALLENGE SEAC

d'Auto-Cross et Sprint-Car

Epreuve de St IGNY de VERS

FAST & SPEED HONDA

ARTISANAL OPEL

SADEV S2 HONDA

MB2 CLIORS

NC HONDA

SAUBIAC XSARA

SOUCHARD HONDA

CAMOTOS 2 750GSXR

JPH SUZUKI

BUGGY CUP

AFFICHAGE
11:22:47

63
53
34

69
29
79

11:12

FFSA)

o AUTO CROSS
SPRINTCAR

Ordre de départ demi finale B

BERTRAND NICOLAS
MOENNE BRUNO
GONCALVES REMY
23 RIVART CHRISTOPHE
1 1 DENIS CHRISTOPHE
SERMET AURELIEN
FOREST ANTHONY

PETREQUIN BRUNO

SADEV S2 HONDA

MB HONDA

MG1 CLIORS

SADEV HONDA

TROTECK HAYABUSA

DASS RACING SUZUKI

CPS 1000 GSXR

FW04 KAWAZAKI



